Bid Tabulation: Field Inventory & GIS Data Mapping
Bid Opening Date: 10/24/2023
Bid Number: AF-2024-23

Vendor Name
Davey Resource Group
WSB
Schneider Engineering

Surveying & Mapping, LLC

Lamar Technical Services, Inc.

RMA Engineering

Field Inventory Base Collection Price

$231,631.51
$245,840.00
$278,462.00
$419,000.00
$253,255.81
$397,012.50

Additional Services (Optional) Total Price
$27,712.10  $259,343.61
$58,750.00  $304,590.00

$134,567.00  $413,029.00
$0.00  $419,000.00
$166,270.00  $419,525.81
$52,000.00  $449,012.50



	Sheet1

