Bid Tabulation: Field Inventory & GIS Data Mapping

Bid Opening Date: 10/24/2023 Bid Number: AF-2024-23

Vendor Name	Field Inventory Base Collection Price	Additional Services (Optional)	Total Price
Davey Resource Group	\$231,631.51	\$27,712.10	\$259,343.61
WSB	\$245,840.00	\$58,750.00	\$304,590.00
Schneider Engineering	\$278,462.00	\$134,567.00	\$413,029.00
Surveying & Mapping, LLC	\$419,000.00	\$0.00	\$419,000.00
Lamar Technical Services, Inc.	\$253,255.81	\$166,270.00	\$419,525.81
RMA Engineering	\$397,012.50	\$52,000.00	\$449,012.50